

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/142
Date request received:	16/05/2017
Date request responded to:	07/06/2017
Date review received:	19/06/2017
Date review responded to:	20/06/2017
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	CAMHS, mental health, staff, caseload,

Request Detail:

1. What is the caseload size for your Child and Adolescent Mental Health Service (CAMHS)?
2. Can this be further broken down into the following professions:
 - Consultants/ Psychiatrists
 - Nurses
 - Therapists
 - Occupational therapy
 - Psychotherapy
 - Psychologists
 - Family work
 - Primary Mental Health Workers

Response Detail:

Please find the Trust response to your recent FOI request in the attached pdf document.

Review Detail:

Can you please clarify why ECR and IPM stands for?

Review Response Detail:

e-CR is electronic care record

iPM is a patient record management system

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.